1w w w. g r e e n t e k . e u
EfiLine by Greentek - Diamond
• Three temperatures: 3000K, 4000K and 6500K
• Lens angle: 80° and 110°
• Color rendering index: 80
• Efficiency @4000K: 97 lm/W
• UGR factor: 19, 21
Grocery & Supermarkets | Retail | Office | Healthcare | Hospitality | DIY

Article Number Dimensions
(mm)
CCT
(K)
Lumens
(lm)
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/watt)
Lens
angle
(degrees)
Weight
(kg)
179010 Diamond 6060/3000/36W/80/A110 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 3000 3300 36W 92 110° 1.8Kg
179011 Diamond 6060/4000/36W/80/A110 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 4000 3500 36W 97 110° 1.8Kg
179012 Diamond 6060/6500/36W/80/A110 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 6500 3500 36W 97 110° 1.8Kg
179013 Diamond 6060/3000/36W/80/A80 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 3000 3300 36W 92 80° 1.8Kg
179014 Diamond 6060/4000/36W/80/A80 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 4000 3500 36W 97 80° 1.8Kg
179015 Diamond 6060/6500/36W/80/A80 595 x 595 x 10 ± 1mm 6500 3400 36W 94 80° 1.8Kg
179016 Diamond 12030/3000/36W/80/A110 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 3000 3300 36W 92 110° 2Kg
179017 Diamond 12030/4000/36W/80/A110 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 4000 3400 36W 94 110° 2Kg
179018 Diamond 12030/6500/36W/80/A110 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 6500 3400 36W 94 110° 2Kg
179019 Diamond 12030/3000/36W/80/A80 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 3000 3300 36W 92 80° 2Kg
179020 Diamond 12030/4000/36W/80/A80 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 4000 3400 36W 94 80° 2Kg
179021 Diamond 12030/6500/36W/80/A80 1195 x 295 x 10 mm±1mm 6500 3400 36W 94 80° 2Kg
Technical specifications can be modified without prior notice. All information is property of Greentek.
The presentation picture is for information purposes only. Latest document update: October 12, 2020 1:25 PM. www.greentek.eu